Florida Women's State Golf Association (FWSGA)
2003 FWSGA Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Played August 4th - August 6th, 2003

Hiestand, Mary Jane
Ehret, Patsy

Lang, Diane
O'Neill, Molly

Italiano, Terrell
Mook Sang, Debbie

Wilson, Sammy Sue
Howes, Lesley

Petrillo, Mary Ann
Greenway, Karen

Oswalt, Gretchen
Polich, Jennifer

Stottlemyer, Jan
Fitzpatrick, Paula

Schaefer, Cathy
Zullo, Kristen

Epperly, Chris
Keil, Sharon

Lancaster, Mary
McEnerney, Kelly

Hedges, Sisi

Multiple Round Scores Report

Rd 1 (GEN)

69

69

71
68

74
72

71
68

69
66

74
70

72
69

71
71

73
72

73
70

78

Flight 1

Rd 2
(HAIG)

72

72

71
68

69
67

75
73

74
70

73
69

76
71

76
76

75
74

77
74

80

Total

141

141

142

143

139

146
141

143
136

147
139

148
140

147
147

148
146

150
144

158

Gross - OVERALL
Champion
Net

1% Gross

136

2" Gross

3" Gross

1% Net

2" Net

3" Net



Close, Kay

Holloway, Linda
Holloway, Jennie

Teske, Leslie Katz
Ireland, Karen

Magie, Barbara
Workman, Elyse

Tappmeyer, Mary
Drabinski, Debbie

Katz, Terri
Hart, Carolina

Spring, Jill
Persinger, Stacey

Tuttle, Mary
Richey, Cathy

Bounds, Beverly
Gonsalves, Sharon

Levin, Susan
Goldenberg, Linda

Huneycutt, Sarah
Holman, Aloyse

Pierce, Donna
Stevenson, Carla

Mortola, Carolyn
Calibeo, Andrea

Schnoll, Linda

73

82
78

Rd 1 (GEN)
73
68
75

70

82
77

71
65

75
67

78
71

76
69

84
75

81
72

82
74

87
78

DQ

75

81
77

Flight 2

Rd 2
(HAIG)
77
71

80
74

75
67

80
73

84
75

80
73

82
77

79
70

84
75

84
74

83
76

DQ

148

163
155

Total
150
139
155

144

157
144

151
138

159
142

158
144

158
146

163
145

165
147

166
148

170
154

DQ

1% Gross

2" Gross

3" Gross

1% Net

2" Net

3" Net



Goldberg, Bette

Burgess, Elena
Funk, Marsha

Buck, Vivian
Lopez, Romana

Pearson, Suzanne
Meteer, Joyce

Hall, Ronnie
Little, Laurie

Scroggins, Dottie
Leigh, Margaret

deVries, Joyce

Packard, Kathy L.

King, Joan
Pendleton, Diane

Hillegass, Beth
LaFerriere, Dean

Martin, Donna
Bertram, Susan

Garriga, Irene
Castellino, Ruth

Cranman, Jan
Taliaferro, Lynn

Giordano, Diane
Vaughn, Gerry

Rd 1 (GEN)

76
67

79
69

78
71

77
66

87
77

80
70

82
73

83
72

82
72

84
74

81
71

84
72

Rd 1

Flight 3

Rd 2
(HAIG)
82
73

85
75

87
78

85
73

79
68

86
75

85
75

85
74

86
75

86
75

90
78

89
76

Flight 4
Rd 2 (GEN)

Total

158
140

164
144

165
149

162
139

166
145

166
145

167
148

168
146

168
147

170
149

171
149

173
148

Total

1% Gross

2" gross

3" gross

1% Net

2" Net

3" Net



Sullivan, Jennette
Schafers, Judie

Cernogorsky,
Michelle
Coffey, Susan

Duchesne, Andy
Edge, Jeri

Findley, Liz
O'Toole, Nancy

Shenk, Cindy
Gray, Suzanne

Greer, Carolyn
Boylan, Karen

Comella, Judy
Milo, Demmi

Fordyce, Susan
Von Hessert, Isa

Habjan, Nan
Balderson, Anne

Oshry, Connie
Christina, Mary Ann

Bradford, Lynne
Ludewig, Debbie

Schall, Anette
Kay, Silvana

Barrett, Lu
Slater, Deb

Koury, Joyce
Hogge, Sarah

(HAIG)
84
68
88
74

89
75

88
71

93
77

86
73

88
76

87
73

92
80

93
77

94
79

98
84

95
77

103
86

86
71

85

74

85
73

83
68

81
68

90
74

87
74

89
77

84
72

88
73

88
74

85
72

99
86

93
78

170
139

173

148

174
148

171
139

174
145

176
147

175
150

176
150

176
152

181
150

182
153

183
156

194
163

196
164

1% Gross

2" Gross

3" Gross

1% Net

2" Net

3" Net



Klimas, Geri Clark
Bennett, Martha

Riccio, Mary Ann
van Steenderen, Mary

Wakelin, Rae
Zalokar, Patsy

Ball, Cathy
Freund, Ellen

Barriball, Carolyn
Butsch, Sue

Simpson, Anita
Novak, Joyce

Lindstrom, Loli
Marohnic, Suzzie

Nolan, Midge
Pederson, Kay

Geary, Adrienne
Meier, Noelie

Westmoreland,
Loretta
Barker, Betty

Kerksick, Kay
Starr, Donna

Mosby, Mary
Fair, Barbara

Rd 1
(HAIG)
87
71

90
75

92
74

95
77

92
75

93
77

98
81

102
86

94
77

104

85

Rd 1
(HAIG)
94
72

99
79

Flight 5
Rd 2 (GEN) Total

85 172
70 141
95 185
81 156
80 172
65 139
01 186
75 152
95 187
79 154
94 187
81 158
96 194
79 160
93 195
77 163
101 195
84 161
96 200
80 165
Flight 6

Rd 2 (GEN) Total
90 184
72 144
01 190
72 151

1% Gross

2" Gross

1% Net

2" Net

1%t Gross

2" Goss



Adler, Marjorie
Meyer, Ruth

Dennis, Dotti
Steiner, Barbara

Shanley, Betty
Cebula, Virginia

Ingram, Carolyn
Evans, Jane

Swallen, Joan
Hunter, Ingrid

Schofield, Jennie
Jackson, Rebecca

101
79

112
78

98
79

103
82

94
70

114
84

91
72

104
73

98
78

97
78

110
86

117
90

192
151

216
151

196
157

200
160

204
156

231
174

1% Net

2" Net



